
FINISHES

Satin White

INTERVALS is a uniquely integrated linear architectural lighting system of rhythmically aligned bidirectional illumination, with a range of
available decorative and functional trims. Architecturally scaled, the suspended horizontal beams span long lengths within a space,
supported from ceiling-mounted cables or stems, forming a dramatically powerful approach to illuminating architecturally expansive
locations. SONNEMANs new INTERVALS Recessed Downlights extend and support these Intervals Linear Beam Pendants. Together, they
achieve a comprehensive and unified approach to dynamically lighting interior spaces.

Height:
Width/Diameter:
Length:
Minimum Height:
Maximum Height:
Canopy/Backplate:

11.5"
204"

56"
14.25"
86.25"

4.5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 6' Adjustable Cable
Product Weight: 28lb
Sloped Ceiling Compatible: No
Living Finish: No
Uplight Only: No

Shade

ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included: No
Bulb 1

Max Wattage: 96
Bulb Quantity: 21

Gem Box Required (2"x3"): No
ELV, TRIAC, 0-10 VOLTDimmer Type:

SHIPPING

0" x 0" x 0"
Carton 1 Weight: 0lb
Shipping Method: Truck Only

Carton 1:

Country of Origin:

Dark Sky: No
CRI: 90
Color Temp.: 3000k
Lumens: 0
Title 24: No
Field Serviceable: No

Coastal Suitable Finish (EPM): No

INTERVALS™
20QWZ46C
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